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Description

200701090000
11430

01/09/2007
09:02:42

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS BARNES
RICHARD R

36 93 Lot#:150
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200701220000
33580

01/22/2007
02:18:11

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS FERGUSON,
JAMES R

36 93 Lot#:235
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200701250000
39480

01/25/2007
02:39:07

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 93 Lot#:241
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200701250000
39480

01/25/2007
02:39:07

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 93 Lot#:146
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200701250000
39480

01/25/2007
02:39:07

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 93 Lot#:162
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200701250000
39480

01/25/2007
02:39:07

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 93 Lot#:242
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200701250000
39500

01/25/2007
02:39:09

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 93 Lot#:152
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200701250000
39510

01/25/2007
02:39:10

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 93 Lot#:151
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200703230001
32050

03/23/2007
10:18:01

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 93 Lot#:242
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT



200704040001
52660

04/04/2007
11:08:05

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 93 Lot#:240
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200707200003
39300

07/20/2007
09:40:31

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

36 93 Lot#:232
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II

200707200003
39300

07/20/2007
09:40:31

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

36 93 Lot#:230
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II

200707200003
39300

07/20/2007
09:40:31

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

36 93 Lot#:231
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II

200707200003
39300

07/20/2007
09:40:31

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

36 93 Lot#:234
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II

200707200003
39300

07/20/2007
09:40:31

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

36 93 Lot#:233
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II

200707200003
39300

07/20/2007
09:40:31

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

36 93 Lot#:241
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II

200707200003
39300

07/20/2007
09:40:31

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

36 93 Lot#:239
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II

200707200003
39300

07/20/2007
09:40:31

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

36 93 Lot#:242
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II

200707200003
39300

07/20/2007
09:40:31

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

36 93 Lot#:240
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II

200707200003
39300

07/20/2007
09:40:31

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

36 93 Lot#:243
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II



200707200003
39300

07/20/2007
09:40:31

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200707230003
43010

07/23/2007
02:15:23

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS WADDELL
WESLEY

36 93 Lot#:240
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200708030003
64480

08/03/2007
04:06:10

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS STOKES ZURI
V

36 93 Lot#:239
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200711130005
21070

11/13/2007
03:13:58

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS FRANKS
TIMOTHY
MICHAEL

36 93 Lot#:142
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200701250000
39480

01/25/2007
02:39:07

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 93 Lot#:240
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200701250000
39480

01/25/2007
02:39:07

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 93 Lot#:145
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200701250000
39490

01/25/2007
02:39:08

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 93 Lot#:238
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200701250000
39520

01/25/2007
02:39:11

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 93 Lot#:239
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200707200003
39300

07/20/2007
09:40:31

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

36 93 Lot#:229
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II

200707200003
39300

07/20/2007
09:40:31

SHELBY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

36 93 Lot#:236
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II


